cn OpTHBHOﬁ MOATOTOBKH

Buabl noAroToBKH Mecsnbl

(uacor) IX | X | XTI | XIH| I m | x| v

O6wman puznyeckas | 94 10 | 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9
MOATr0TOBKA

CnennaiabHast 30 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2
(pnsuyeckan
OAr0TOBKA

Texunueckas 62 5 6 4 5 9 5 5 5 4 5 6 7
MOAr0TOBKA

TakTn4eckas , 48 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
TeopeTHYecKas,
NCHXO0JIOTHY.,
MeTHKO-
BOCCTAHOBHTEHbBIE
MEepONpPHATHS

Texunnko- 46 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 |4 4
TAKTHYECKAS
(uHTErpaibHan)

NOJAroTOBKA

Yuacrue B 32 - - 2 3 5 1 3 5 5 5 3 -
COpPeBHOBAHHAX,
TpeHepeKas u
cyaeiicKasi NPAKTHKA

Hroro uacos 312 | 24 |24 | 24 | 26 | 28 | 24 | 26 | 28 | 26 | 28 | 28 | 26




Cl'lOpTHBHOﬁ NOATOTOBKH

Buabl noarorosxu Mecsanbl

(uacoB) IX | X | XTI | XIDT| I Im | mr | Iv | v | VI |Vl | VI

Obmas ¢pusuueckas | 110 | 11 | 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 10 11
NoAroTOBKA

CrhnenuajbHast 42 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2
huznueckan
noaAroToBKa

Texanueckan 92 8 8 1 7 8 i 8 8 8 8 7 8
MOAr0TOBKA

TakTnueckasn , 82 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 8
TeopeTH4YecKasl,
NCHXOJIOTHY.,
MeIHKO-
BOCCTAHOBUTEHbIE
MeponpUATHS

Texnuko- 48 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
TAKTHYECKASN
(uHTErpasLHAasn)

MOAroTOBKA

Yuacrune B 42 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 -+ 4 3 3 2
COpPeBHOBAHHIX,
TpeHepcKasi H
CyJeHCKAaA NPaKTHKA

Hroro yacos 416 | 34 | 34 | 36 | 34 | 36 | 34 | 34 | 36 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 36




TPEHHPOBOYHOI0 3Tana

35 - B
=1 MAY“Clj Nog %,
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Buas! noaroroBKn

(1acoB)

Mecsinbi

IX

X1

1I

I

v

O6masn puznaeckas
NOJArOTOBKA

94

7

7

CrnennajbHada
(puznyeckas
HOATOTOBKA

72

Texunueckas
MOJAroTOBKA

124

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

TakTHyeckasn ,
TeopeTHIECKAas,
NCHX0J0THY.,
MeHKO-
BOCCTAHOBHTEHbIE
MeponpHSATHS

126

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

Texuunko-
TAKTHYECKAs
(unTerpanbHas)

NoAroToBKa

52

Yuacrue B
COPeBHOBAHUSIX,
TpeHepcKasi u
cyeiickasi NPaKTHKA

52

Hroro uacos

520

44

44

42

44

A4

42

44

44

42

44

44

42




MJIAH-TpaUK AJIsl IPYIN 2-T0 roJa CHopPTHBHOJ

TPEHHPOBOYHOIO 3Tana

Buabl moaroroBku Mecsiubl
(uacoB) IX | X [ XTI | XID| I II | III

O0wasn dpuzuveckas | 116 | 10 | 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 10 | 11 12
NOJAr0TOBKA
Cnennaannas 66 5 ) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 5
pu3nueckan
NOArOTOBKA
Texnnueckasn 144 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 12 12 12 7| 12 12 | 12
MOATOTOBKA
Takruueckan , 150 | 11 11 13 14 13 11 14 14 14 13 11 11
TeopeTHIeCKast,

NCHXOJIOTHY.,
MeAHKO-
BOCCTAHOBHTEHbIE
MepOonpHATHS

Texnuko- 62 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 |4 4
TAKTHYECKAsA
(unTerpajgbHas)

moAroToBKa

Yuacrue B 86 D 8 7 7 8 8 7 10 8 9 |5 4
COPEBHOBAHHSX,
TpeHepcKas U
cydeiickas NpakTHKA

Hroro yacos 624 | 48 | 51 | 54 | 54 | 54 | 48 | 54 | 57 | 54 | 54 | 48 | 48
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Buab! NoAroTOBKH Mecsinbl

(uacom) IX X XI | XII| I ImI |1 | IV | V | VI |VII| VIII

Obmasn 232 20 | 20 20 | 18 | 18 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 20 | 22 |24
huznueckasn
HOAr0TOBKA

Crnennajabuas 132 10 10 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 10 10 10
puznueckas
NOArOTOBKA

Texnuueckas 298 24 26 24 | 26 | 26 | 24 | 26 | 24 | 26 | 24 | 24 24
NMOAr0TOBKA

Takruyeckas , 310 24 22 26 | 28 | 26 | 22 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 26 | 22 24
TeopeTnyecKas,
NCHXO0JI0rN Y.,
MeIHKO-
BOCCTAHOBHTEHBIE
MeponpHsATHS

Texnnko- 124 10 10 2 | 12 | 12 8 12 |12 | 10| 10 |8 8
TAKTHYECKAH
(MHTEerpanLHAas)

noaAroToBKa

Yuacrue B 172 10 16 14 14 16 16 14 | 20 16 18 | 10 8
COpPEeBHOBAHHSX,
TpeHepcKas H
cyaeiickas
NpPaKTHKA

Tpenupopounsie | 188 22 16 12 | 12 | 12. | 22 | 12 6 12 | 12 |28 26
chopsl

Hroro uacos 1456 | 120 | 122 | 120 | 122 | 122 | 118 | 122 | 120 | 122 | 120 | 124 | 124




